PURCHASE ORDER

Date:
To:

Attn:

24/06/19

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.
Unit No. 606, Eco Star,Vishweshwara Nagar Road,
Off Aarey Road, Goregaon€, Mumbai - 63

Mr. Rohan S Patil

Reference No: CS-SQ-MUM-2019-20-000439-R8

PO No: WWIL/240619/1920012

Core Switch
1| 35001823 | Gatayst 9500 16-port 106, 2-port 40G switch 2 [¥525091.84 ¥10,50,183.68
C9500-NM- 2Q |Cisco Catalyst 9500 2 x 40GE Network Module ¥1,33,719.04 X2,67438.08
95%?\:?\?&;2 950W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling % 68,490.24 ¥1,36,980.48
For Virtual stack of 9500
2 gggz:ﬁ-lioe- 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 0.5m 2 8,153.60 ¥16,307.20
24 ports Access switches with Stack
3 C9200L-24T- 4G-|Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 1G, Network 11 % 62,130.43 % 6,83,434.73
E Essentials R
§19T2 ARL-SIASHE  easin Catalyst 9200L Stack Module L 40768.00 7 4,48,448.00
For servers -
4 C9200L-24T- 4G- Caralys.t 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 1G, Network 1 % 62,130.43 262,130.43
E Essentials
48 port Access switch with stacking
5 29200L-48T- 4G- g::gz;gZOOL 48-port data, 4 x 1G, Network 1 107138.30 % 1,07,138.30
C2200L- STACK | igco Catalyst 9200L Stack Moduie 1 40768.00| 7 40.768.00
24 port acess switches without stack
6 |oarea 0" |Catalyst2960L 24 port GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite | 4142029 5372 782,61
16 port Access switch without stack
7 1A% Catalyst 2960L 16 port GIGE, 2 x 16 SFP, LANLite | 2 397421 24794842
Aironet 1802i Access points
8 QggAPwS:?I- B- Icisco Aironet Mobility Express 1850 Series S 33429.76| 74 67.148.80
Aironet 2802i Access points
o [Ree F2892D |Gisco Aironet Mobilty Express 2800 Series 3 4875853} ¢148,275:50
Rackmount '
10 R%Pr(mlvg\gr-lg é%;g:;kgﬁvztjcnl: for Catalyst 3560,2960,ME-3400 2 |INR 2,446.08 %4,892.16
10 gig Multimode module
11 leLcTe= ; gggzr{t\vsv:f: SFP transceiver module for Category 5 14 14676.48 % 2.05.470.72
1 gig Multimode module
12 |oLC-SX- MMD= é?&BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, | 24 16307.20 23.91.372.80
3 Years Cisco Support and subscription
13 |Comont.  |SNTC-BX5XNBD Catalyst 9500 16-por 2 | 15409901 440010802
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14 53500'[3”“' LE- |bNA Essentials 3 Year License 2 25804.80| 7 51,609.60

15 CON-SNT- SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 1G,| 11 16765.06 % 1,84.415.66
C920L24T Net

16 C9200L-DNA- E- |C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-pqrt, 3 Year Term 11 15740.93 %173,150.23
24-3Y license

17 CON-SNT- SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 1G,| 1 16765.06 Z 16,765.06
C920L24T Net

18 C9200L-DNA- E- |C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term 1 15740.93 % 15.740.93
24-3Y license

19 CON-SNT- SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-port da‘a, 4 x 1G,| 1 28919.92 2 28,019.92
C920L48E Net

20 C9200L-DNA- E- [C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Y¢ar Term 1 28901.38 % 28.901.38
48-3Y license
CON-SNT- 9 16625.55

21 C29TSWoT SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960L 24 po Z 1,49,629.95

22 CON-SNT- SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960L 16 port GigE, 2x 1G| 2 11456.52 % 22.913.04
WSC2966L SFP

23 CON-SNT- SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac Wave 2 4x4:4SSIntAntD | 5 5588.35 3 27.941.75
AIR18DK9 Reg

24 gg;‘gg; SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 3 7264.86 221,794.58

Installation
25 |CS Services One time installation 1 350000.00 ¥ 3,50,000.00
GST 18% ¥10,00,566.02

| BILLING & DELIVERY ADDRESS:

Whistling Woods International Limited
Filmcity Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400065, India.

|TERMS OF PURCHASE & PAYMENT:

-

All items payable in Indian Rupees
WWI GST NO : 27TAAACW4307R1ZV

Payment : 50% payment against the PO and 50% payment within 30 working days after installation
If material is found defective or not as per the ordered specifications, the supplier will have to replace the same at its own cost

| DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

IMMEDIATE

| TERMS & MODE OF SHIPMENT:

Delivery to doorstep by supplier at no additional charge
We look forward to receive the proforma invoice from you at the earliest.

Thanking you in advance.

Best Regards,

For Whistling Woods International Limited

Jignesh Parikh
Manager-IT

Total ¥.65,59,266
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